

M/s Punjab Reliable Investments Vs. M/s Man and Mann Earth Work
Contractors EXE 425 2016.

Present: None.

File taken up today as I will be on leave on 07.10.2017.

Let, fresh notice to Jds No 1, 2, 3, 7 and 8 be issued for 01.11.2017.

Reader of this Court is directed to inform the parties, accordingly.

Date of Order:04.10.2017.
(Palwinder Singh, Steno-III).
Next Date:01.11.2017.
Purpose:-

(Kamaljit Lamba)
Addl. District Judge,
Gurdaspur.
(UID No. PB0055)