

Shri Ram City Union finance Ltd Vs. Zahid Bashir 424-2022

Present: Sh. R.S. Toor Adv for the DH

Fresh execution application received by way of entrustment.

It be registered. Let, notice to the JDs be issued for 29.10.2022.

Date of Order: 28.07.2022  
*Avtar Singh, Stenographer-II*

( Girish)  
Additional District Judge, Sangrur,  
UID NO . PB00180