

Darshan Singh Vs. Rano alias Sonia

EXE/421/2025

Present: Sh. Ravi Kant Sharma Advocate counsel for the DH.
Sh. Amandeep Passi, Advocate for JD.

Arguments on objections not addressed. Let, arguments
be addressed on 22.01.2026.

Date of Order:- 16.01.2026
(*Manjeet Kaur STG Gr-III*)

(Pushpa Rani), PCS,
CJ(SD)/Moga
UID No. PB0279